
ID Task Name Duration Start

1 Investigate Students opinion 5 days Mon 30/01/12

2 Survey students about
advantages and disadvantages
of identified tools

1 wk Mon 30/01/12

3 Analysis of Microsoft Project 10 days Mon 06/02/12

4 Interview students about what
tasks they would do on this
program

2 days Mon 06/02/12

5 Perform Heurisitc Evaluation on
these tasks

1 wk Wed 08/02/12

6 Compare to suitability of agile
Manifesto

1 day Wed 15/02/12

7 Identify problems & areas of
improvement

2 days Thu 16/02/12

8 Analysis of Communication tools 9 days Mon 20/02/12

9 identify tasks used on this 2 days Mon 20/02/12

10 perform heurisitc evaluation 4 days Wed 22/02/12

11 Compare to suitability with agile
development

1 day Tue 28/02/12

12 Identify problems & areas of
improvement

2 days Wed 29/02/12

13 Analysis of Document Sharing 8 days Fri 02/03/12

14 identify tasks used on this 2 days Fri 02/03/12

15 perform heurisitc evaluation 3 days Tue 06/03/12

16 Compare to suitability with agile
development

1 day Fri 09/03/12

17 Identify problems & areas of
improvement

2 days Mon 12/03/12

18 Recommendation Gathering 57 days Wed 14/03/12

19 Collate areas for improvement 2 days Wed 14/03/12

20 Identify problems 2 days Fri 16/03/12

21 Identify solutions to problems 2 days Tue 20/03/12

22 Identify links between programs 2 days Thu 22/03/12

23 develop recommendations 1 wk Mon 26/03/12

24 Create final report 4.5 wks Mon 02/04/12

25 Hand in final report 0 days Fri 04/05/12

26 Attend Viva 0 days Fri 01/06/12
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